IGTP-802T
IGTP-802TS
IGTP-805AT
Fiber-Optical Link Capability Extend the Range of Network Deployment
The maximum distance between the PoE PSE (Power Sourcing Equipment) to PD (Powered Device) via Ethernet cable is 100 meters. To extend the PoE
deployment range, the IGTP-80xT series is integrated with Fiber interface for farther distance applications.  The IGTP-80xT series and its respective fiber
connecting type include:
 IGTP-802T: SC type Multi-mode Fiber Interface, transmission distance up to 220m & 550m

IEEE 802.3at High Power over Ethernet
Stability Testing
IEC60068-2-32 (Free fall)
IEC60068-2-27 (Shock)
IEC60068-2-6 (Vibration)
Data Sheet
4
Ordering Information
IGTP-802T 1000Base-SX to 10/100/1000Base-T 802.3at PoE Industrial Media Converter (SC,MM) - 550m
IGTP-802TS 1000Base-LX to 10/100/1000Base-T 802.3at PoE Industrial Media Converter (SC,SM) - 10km
IGTP-805AT 1000Base-SX / LX to 10/100/1000Base-T 802.3at PoE Industrial Media Converter (mini-GBIC, SFP)
Available Modules for IGTP-805AT
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-TLX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km (-40~75°C)
MGB-TSX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m (-40~75°C)
MGB-TL30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km (-40~75°C)
MGB-TL70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km (-40~75°C)
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2KM
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20KM
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40KM
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60KM
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) - 20KM
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) - 20KM
MFB-TFX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km (-40~75°C)
MFB-TF20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km (-40~75°C)
	 C-IGTP-802T / IGTP-802TS / IGTP-805AT
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2011 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation